
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 14 1° LORDO

2° SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 12

3° BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 11

4° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 9

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  9

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 9

7° ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  8

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

9° TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 7

11° GUIDI GUIDO TERRE CONSOLI 14 S 6

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  6

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 6

LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 6

16° CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 5

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

SICILIANI ERNESTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 5

19° PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 4

GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4

NAGLIERI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 4

23° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 3

RUSSO GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3

MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3

DE CLEMENTI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 3

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 3

SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3

CAPRIOLI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 3

SINISGALLI VINCENZO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 3

NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  L 3

37° SANTOVITO EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  2

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  L 2

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 2

PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 2

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 2

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

CASTELLOTTI ALESSANDRO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

FRANCESCHILLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  2

CAGNETTI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 2

DELLA MARCA FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

PERLA NAZZARENO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 2

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 2

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  2

50° DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 1

SCACCHIOLI FERDINANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 1

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 1

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1
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VANNI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

BONSANTI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 1

MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 1

SEMOLA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

PICARIELLO MATTIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  1

LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 1

GIARDINO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 1

SPIGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 1

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 1

DOMINICI STEFANO CASTELGANDOLFO 22 S 1

66° LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 0

ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 0

DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 0

MAROCCHI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 0

PANTONI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 0

CARLUCCI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 0

DI STEFANO PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 0

73° SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S RIT.

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S SQ. 5.3a

STIRPE ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S SQ. 5.3a

MILANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 21 1° NETTO

2° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 19 1° LORDO 12, 7, 2, 3

LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 19 2° NETTO 12, 7, 2, 2

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 19 12, 6

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 19 12, 5

6° AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 18

DELLA MARCA FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 18

SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 18

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 18

12° SICILIANI ERNESTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 17

13° CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 16

GUIDI GUIDO TERRE CONSOLI 14 S 16

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 16

MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 16

CASTELLOTTI ALESSANDRO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 16

RUSSO GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 16

21° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 15

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 15

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 15

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 15

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 15

SEMOLA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 15

GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 15

29° MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 14

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  14
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31° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 13

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 13

NAGLIERI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 13

BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 13

NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 13

36° DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 12

MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 12

VANNI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 12

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 12

40° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 11

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  11

DE CLEMENTI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 11

43° COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 10

44° PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 8

PERLA NAZZARENO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 8

47° SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S RIT.

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S SQ. 5.3a

STIRPE ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S SQ. 5.3a

MILANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  26 1° NETTO

2° LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 24

3° PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  L 22

CAGNETTI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 22

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 22

6° DOMINICI STEFANO CASTELGANDOLFO 22 S 18

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 18

SINISGALLI VINCENZO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 18

FRANCESCHILLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  18

10° SANTOVITO EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  17

SPIGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 17

12° SCACCHIOLI FERDINANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 15

PANTONI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 15

DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 15

PICARIELLO MATTIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  15

CAPRIOLI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 15

17° BONSANTI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 14

MAROCCHI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 14

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  14

CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  L 14

21° CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 13

22° LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 12

23° GIARDINO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 11

LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 11

25° DI STEFANO PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 9

26° CARLUCCI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 6
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